5 Haftalik Ogrenci Devam Listesi

Ogretim Tiri
Ogretim Yili

Dersin Adi ALMANCA HAZIRLIK
Kodu / Saati 001/ 26

Ogretim Uyesi

NUMARA AD SOYAD
G1602.08005  ELIF SOYER

G1602.08006
G1602.08007
G1602.08010
G1602.08011
G1602.08014
G1602.08016
G170208002
G170208003
G170208004
G170208005
G170208008
G170208009
G170208010
G170208011
G170208012
G170208013
G170208014
G170208015
G170208016
G170208017
G170208018
G170208019
G170208021
G170208022
G170208052

ARZU SOYDANER
MUSTAFA DENiz
NiLGUL BILGE AYDIN
CEMILE ISIK

BUSE NUR KARAOGLU
TUTKU BUSE ORAL
BERKAY BOZKURT
EYLEM KOCA
NILUFER KUGU

YESIM DONMEZ
NILAY OTO

BUSRA BABACAN
EKREM YiGiT AKAL
EDANUR SEZER
BATUHAN ORHAN
ALEYNA ULUTAS
SEBNEM NAZ ACAR
HATICE RUMEYSA HOSGOR
GOKCE AKTAS
GULNUR OSMANLI
SERPIL TASCI

EDA HACIYUSUFOGLU
SEHER EGIiLMEZ
HUSEYIN UTKU AKDEMIR
AYBIKE TURGUT

Donemi

Hoéren

25

21,58
14,94
21,58
23,24

21,58
21,58

23,24
25
21,58
23,24
16,6
25
23,24
18,26
19,92
16,6
25
23,24

2017

Lesen

15

12,5
10
16,25
10

10
10

11,25
18,75
13,75
11,25
7,5
12,5
15
12,5
16,25
11,25
12,5
16,25

Schreiben

20,87

20,87
12,52
22,54
23,33

13,36
17,53

18,37
23,33
25

25
6,68
23,33
23,33
22,54
25
12,52
25

25

Sprechen

19,75

20,5

16,5
19,25

21,25
21,75

21,5
25
25

18,75

14,5
24
25

19,75
25

14,75
25
25



Gesamtnote

81

75
37
77
76

o O

66
71

74
92
85
78
45
85
87
73
86
55
88
89



